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Mounting for separation plate installation duct Steel ESTPH 133

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Anwendung
Befestigungsart

Werkstoff

Werkstoffgute

Halogenfrei

Oberflache

132
62

ET5204637
4013339840205
Niedax a8
ESTPH 133

ESTPH 133

Trennwandhalterung fur Installationskanal

Mounting for separation plate installation duct Steel ESTPH 133 online kaufen
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